2015 May

Reminder: Inspection on the Bell Helicopter is due by June 30, Larry estimates 4 weeks

from start to finish including travel time

Fri. May 1, 2015 LS]
Reminder: Dr. Bard in NY May 1-4 and staying in apartment
Reminder: Carnival Day, STC is closed

12:00pm Appt w/Erika Kellerhais (|| G
Sat. May 2, 2015 LS]-PB

2:21pm Depart LS|
4:53pm Arrive PE

Sun. May 3. 2015 PB
Mon. May 4, 2015 PB

Tues. May 5, 2015 PB-NY
Reminder: Elysium Trustees Meeting at 2:30 at Apollo today
Reminder: Joscha Bach in NY May 5-8

7:00am SKYPE w/Barnaby Marsh

9:04am Depart PE
11:18am Arrive NY

3:30pm Appt w/Justin Nelson {_)
4:00pm Appt w/Arda (D)
5:00pm Appt w/Kathy Ruemmler (_,1

5:00pm Appt v—)

Wed. May 6, 2015 NY
Reminder: Bubbi Slayton in NY May 6-11 with his wife

Reminder| to have her hair cut at 10am

7:30am BREAKFAST w//oi Ito ([ G

9:15am BREAKFAST w/Leon Black (| G

11:00am Appt w/Joscha Bach and Gino Yu (foscha: _)

12:00pm Appt w/joe Pagano ([
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2:00pm Appt W/__}

2:00pm Phone Date w/Phil West (’_)

2:45pm Appt w/Bronson Van Wyck and_
3:00pm Call Steve Hanson (_)

4:00pm Appt w/Simon Ghmfchy_

5:15/5:30pm Appt w/Steve Hanson {_j

Thurs. May 7, 2015 NY

10:00am Leon Black -

11:00am [ojo outside with the car

12:00pm David from King David Framing to come look at the canvases you would like
stretched [David: *}

1:15pm Meet Steve Hanson and Boris at Spring and West Broadway

5:10pm Appt w/Joscha Bach

ﬁ:ﬂﬂ‘pn-aﬁ the house
6:45pm Bobby Slayton and Teddie to arrive (_)

7:00pm Dinner w/Bobby Slayton and Teddie {Bobbhy's wife), Glen Dubin, Woody Allen
and Soon Yi, and Bobby's 3 friends-Jay Thomas, Jackie Martling, Nick Dipaulo

Fri. May 8, 2015 NY-PB

9:00am Call w/Phil West ([ G

9:15am BREAKFAST Appt w/Leon Black (||| G

11:00am Appt w/Gino Yu {—
12-12:45pm Appt w/Tom McGraw {_,1

1 :ﬂﬂ‘Bm Appt w/David Monn (Peggy’s talented designer/florist) (David’s cell -

3:30pm Appt w/Susan Smith (Peggy’s party Designer) (_}
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5:13pm Depart NY Meridean
7:21pm Arrive PE Atlantic Aviation

Sat. May 9, 2015 PB
Reminder: Faith Kates' sons Bar Mitzvah at 5:30pm

Sun. Mqy 10. 2015 PB

1:39;1"-[0 arrive PB via Delta#1242 {Rec.Lm:-} Cars::ﬂ#-

Mon. May 11, 2015 PB-LS]
Remmder:w out of the office today due to

Reminder: to se t 9am to
Reminder: Call Gunter Kiss in the Spanish office between 9-12:30 or 2-5pm
__} or try his assistants cell at

11:52am Depart PE
2:06pm Arrive L5

Tues. May 12, 2015 LS5]

5:45pm Cocktails Robin Hood Gala at the Jacob Javitz Center
Table for 10!

ﬁ:45im Dinner and Pmimm

Wed. May 13, 2015 LS,
Reminder to see -mday to continue with procedures

Thurs, May 14, 2015 LS]
Fri. May 15, 2015 LS|

Sat. May 16, 2015 LS|
Sun. May 17, 2015 LS|
Reminder: Karyna's parents arrive NY

Mon. May 18,2015 LS]-NY
Reminde mom, dad and sisters to arrive NY today (May 18-June 5)

3:58pm Depart L5/
7:45pm Arrive NY, Meridean Teterboro

Tues. May 19, 2015 LS|-NY

9:00am BREAKFAST w/Leon Black (| G
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12:15pm Appt w/David Mitchell {_}

12:15pm Appt for Doppler of Left Leg at East River Medical
430 East 59" Between 1°t and Sutton Place

1:30pm Dental Cleaning with Ivy at Dr. Magnani's Office {_}
2:45pm Appt w/Rich and Darren

4:00pm Interview Brad Wechsler's Candidate, Joseph Adantario

4:30pm Larry Summers (_}
6:00pm Appt w/Benny Shabtai (_j
6:00pm Appt w/Michael Wolff (| GG

6:30pm Appt w/Simon Ghraichy

Wed. May 20, 2015 NY-BEDFORD-NY
Reminder: Karyna graduates from Dental School. Ceremony starts at 10:15am,
concludes at 12pm. Karyna must arrive at 9am.

6:00am [ojo to pick up -fmm 301

7:40am Depart NY
8:18am Arrive Bedford, Jet Aviation

Tristar Worldwide Tra nsiﬂrm tion, SUV Confi rm:;rn'ﬂ-

Larry organized.

Martin Nowak's Institute

12-3:00pm Appt w/Seth Lioyd ([ EEGEGEGER)

After 1pm the Chomsky’s to arrive (Valeria says they have a busy schedule today)...5vet
to keep in touch with them

Valeria:

2:30pm Tristar Worldwide Transportation, SUV Confirmation -
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Larry organized. _

3:33pm Depart Bedford
4:22pm Arrive NY with Noam and Valeria Chomsky

6:30pm Dinner w/Woody Allen and Soon Yi, Noam and Valeria Chomsky

wwm
Reminder: Darren to g

10:3&-12:3ﬂim Kaina’s Graduation E‘ererrmni at the Armari Track & Field Center

Luncheon Reception to follow, concluding at 2pm

12:30pm LUNCH w/Noam and Valeria Chomsky (Valeria: -

2:15pm Appt w/Michael Wolff (G

3:00pm Chomsky's depart for Teterboro with Jojo
4:00pm Chomsky’s flight via Jet Suite

3:00pm Appt w/Arda CALL DAVID MITCHELL WHEN ARDA AT
HOUSE (David:

4:00pm Appt w/Anthony Barrett AT 301 (_}
5:30pm Appt w/Ari Glass (_}
6:00pm Appt w/Boris and Steve (Boris: _j (Steve: _)

Fri. May 22, 2015 NY-PB
Reminder: Buy new glasses

9:15am BREAKFAST Appt w/Leon Black ([ NG

11:30am Appt w/Joey Hunter {_)

12:30pm Interview Andrew Fox

8:00pm Depart NY
10:26pm Arrive PR

Sat. May 23, 2015 PB
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Sun. May 24, 2015 PB
Mon. May 25, 2015 PB
Reminder: Memorial Day (Office and 5TC are closed)

Tues. May 26, 2015 PB-LS]

12:24pm Depart PB
2:44pm Arrive L5]

Wed. May 27, 2015 LS]

Thurs. May 28, 2015 LS|

Fri. May 29, 2015 LS]

Reminde | /v from PB to NY via Jet Blue #6354 departing 9:56am arriving
JFK 12:45pm. Jojo to pick her up! (Rec. Loc

Reminder: Kathy Ruemmler to go see Book of Morman tonight

Sat. May 30, 2015 LS]
Sun. May 31, 2015 LS]
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